
Junior Smiley
D1 Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stevens Point 43 15

2 Medford Middle School 78 16

3 John Muir Middle School 84 29

4 Shawano Community 103 9

5 D. C. Everest 149 21

6 Horace Mann Middle School 149 17

7 Marshfield Middle School 197 16

8 Prairie River Middle School 200 9

9 Rhinelander 204 16

10 Wisconsin Rapids Area Middle Sch 276 11

11 Mosinee Middle School 288 7

Antigo 3
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Junior Smiley
D1 Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 16, 2021

Female

1 872 Tessa Bruckhart 00:12:45.4Stevens Point 6:22 min/m1 1
2 738 Lindsay Kahn 00:13:38.9Medford Middle School 6:49 min/m1 2
3 852 Bailey Hendricks 00:13:51.9Shawano Community 6:55 min/m1 3
4 847 Maci Beyer 00:14:37.6Shawano Community 7:18 min/m2 4
5 743 MALLORY  RICHTER 00:14:41.4Medford Middle School 7:20 min/m2 5
6 879 Ashley Miller 00:14:47.3Stevens Point 7:23 min/m2 6
7 805 Norah Schmidt 00:14:49.4Prairie River Middle School 7:24 min/m1 7
8 850 Jillian Guenther 00:14:49.7Shawano Community 7:24 min/m3 8
9 885 Grayce Wojcik 00:14:56.2Stevens Point 7:28 min/m3 9

10 880 Mary Rangel 00:15:09.3Stevens Point 7:34 min/m4 10
11 826 Ella Miljevich 00:15:15.7Rhinelander 7:37 min/m1 11
12 579 Lilina Hoenisch 00:15:15.7Horace Mann Middle Schoo 7:37 min/m1 12
13 623 Sheila Danielson 00:15:17.6John Muir Middle School 7:38 min/m1 13
14 772 Paetyn Jirschele 00:15:22.9Mosinee Middle School 7:41 min/m1 14
15 631 Zoe Hoff 00:15:22.9John Muir Middle School 7:41 min/m2 15
16 628 Gianna Galang 00:15:23.4John Muir Middle School 7:41 min/m3 16
17 870 Ariana Alimi 00:15:24.5Stevens Point 7:42 min/m5 17
18 884 Emily Symonds 00:15:28.7Stevens Point 7:44 min/m6 18
19 635 Tessa Knezic 00:15:28.7John Muir Middle School 7:44 min/m4 19
20 745 Makenna Tlusty 00:15:29.4Medford Middle School 7:44 min/m3 20
21 621 Claire Chellevold 00:15:30.9John Muir Middle School 7:45 min/m5 21
22 525 Haileyanna Schober 00:15:33.6D. C. Everest 7:46 min/m1 22
23 572 Rowan Ballard 00:15:35.1Horace Mann Middle Schoo 7:47 min/m2 23
24 574 Margaret Bennett 00:15:38.2Horace Mann Middle Schoo 7:49 min/m3 24
25 731 WILLOW  DASSOW 00:15:41.4Medford Middle School 7:50 min/m4 25
26 742 LEAH  PERLMAN 00:15:43.6Medford Middle School 7:51 min/m5 26
27 515 Hope Jagodzinski 00:15:46.5D. C. Everest 7:53 min/m2 27
28 853 Evelyn Kuehl 00:15:46.5Shawano Community 7:53 min/m4 28
29 522 Morgan Pagel 00:15:47.0D. C. Everest 7:53 min/m3 29
30 704 Ava Forst 00:15:49.2Marshfield Middle School 7:54 min/m1 30
31 701 Kassidy Christopher 00:15:51.3Marshfield Middle School 7:55 min/m2 31
32 521 Katie Merritt 00:15:52.1D. C. Everest 7:56 min/m4 32
33 736 KATE  GIERL 00:15:53.8Medford Middle School 7:56 min/m6 33
34 831 Kayla Skubal 00:15:58.4Rhinelander 7:59 min/m2 34
35 876 Mercy Harrell 00:16:03.7Stevens Point 8:01 min/m7 35
36 619 Carlee Bloom 00:16:06.6John Muir Middle School 8:03 min/m6 36
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Junior Smiley
D1 Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 16, 2021

Female

37 877 Grace Isherwood 00:16:08.6Stevens Point 8:04 min/m8 >7
38 981 Josaphine Adamski 00:16:08.8Wisconsin Rapids Area Mid 8:04 min/m1 37
39 878 Lauren Johnson 00:16:13.0Stevens Point 8:06 min/m9 >7
40 645 Ruby Scholke 00:16:15.2John Muir Middle School 8:07 min/m7 38
41 503 Lydia Beilke 00:16:20.2D. C. Everest 8:10 min/m5 39
42 824 Aleece Johnson 00:16:20.6Rhinelander 8:10 min/m3 40
43 493 Virginia Praslowicz 00:16:22.9Antigo 8:11 min/m1 <5
44 710 Miriam McKee 00:16:24.7Marshfield Middle School 8:12 min/m3 41
45 590 McKaea Taylor 00:16:25.1Horace Mann Middle Schoo 8:12 min/m4 42
46 524 Macy Rentmeester 00:16:25.5D. C. Everest 8:12 min/m6 43
47 804 Karlee Ravn 00:16:27.9Prairie River Middle School 8:13 min/m2 44
48 740 Morgan Liske 00:16:28.3Medford Middle School 8:14 min/m7 45
49 702 Emmalynn Clements 00:16:30.6Marshfield Middle School 8:15 min/m4 46
50 807 Charlotte Van Der Nest 00:16:33.0Prairie River Middle School 8:16 min/m3 47
51 730 Autumn Cooley 00:16:33.6Medford Middle School 8:16 min/m8 >7
52 577 Elliana Graham 00:16:33.9Horace Mann Middle Schoo 8:16 min/m5 48
53 707 Madelynne Kundinger 00:16:37.7Marshfield Middle School 8:18 min/m5 49
54 873 Ava Bushmaker 00:16:46.0Stevens Point 8:23 min/m10 >7
55 803 Madlyn Hunter 00:16:46.2Prairie River Middle School 8:23 min/m4 50
56 983 Kendall Foley 00:16:52.6Wisconsin Rapids Area Mid 8:26 min/m2 51
57 809 Natalia Woller 00:16:59.6Prairie River Middle School 8:29 min/m5 52
58 700 Elianna Bores 00:17:05.5Marshfield Middle School 8:32 min/m6 53
59 506 Mya Carungi 00:17:06.1D. C. Everest 8:33 min/m7 54
60 643 Elizabeth Schneeberger 00:17:10.6John Muir Middle School 8:35 min/m8 >7
61 735 KELLA  GEBERT 00:17:10.9Medford Middle School 8:35 min/m9 >7
62 746 LISELLE  WEILER 00:17:12.0Medford Middle School 8:36 min/m10 >7
63 618 AvaKataria Bizjak 00:17:13.2John Muir Middle School 8:36 min/m9 >7
64 732 Adalyn Dittrich 00:17:19.9Medford Middle School 8:39 min/m11 >7
65 985 Natalie Henslin 00:17:24.1Wisconsin Rapids Area Mid 8:42 min/m3 55
66 626 Ava Downing 00:17:24.8John Muir Middle School 8:42 min/m10 >7
67 583 Anja Oestreich 00:17:25.4Horace Mann Middle Schoo 8:42 min/m6 56
68 617 Olivia Benes 00:17:27.5John Muir Middle School 8:43 min/m11 >7
69 505 Briah Calhoun 00:17:27.7D. C. Everest 8:43 min/m8 >7
70 516 Isabelle Janke 00:17:29.5D. C. Everest 8:44 min/m9 >7
71 881 Madelyn Riley 00:17:30.3Stevens Point 8:45 min/m11 >7
72 573 Hailey Bass 00:17:31.1Horace Mann Middle Schoo 8:45 min/m7 57
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Junior Smiley
D1 Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 16, 2021

Female

73 829 Hayley Schiek 00:17:32.5Rhinelander 8:46 min/m4 58
74 771 Kylie Bartnik 00:17:34.2Mosinee Middle School 8:47 min/m2 59
75 851 Kierstyn Halstead 00:17:35.2Shawano Community 8:47 min/m5 60
76 507 Ailsa Chmielewski 00:17:36.7D. C. Everest 8:48 min/m10 >7
77 519 Sierra Lemma 00:17:46.9D. C. Everest 8:53 min/m11 >7
78 830 Kali Skubal 00:17:47.9Rhinelander 8:53 min/m5 61
79 711 Natalie Schmitt 00:17:51.4Marshfield Middle School 8:55 min/m7 62
80 644 Gracyn Schoepke 00:17:52.2John Muir Middle School 8:56 min/m12 >7
81 834 Karlie Yunkers 00:17:52.7Rhinelander 8:56 min/m6 63
82 728 ESME  ANDERSON 00:17:52.8Medford Middle School 8:56 min/m12 >7
83 833 Claire Yunkers 00:17:54.0Rhinelander 8:57 min/m7 64
84 647 Isla Siewert 00:18:00.4John Muir Middle School 9:00 min/m13 >7
85 854 Zoe Sipple 00:18:01.6Shawano Community 9:00 min/m6 65
86 986 Mackenzie Keip 00:18:02.7Wisconsin Rapids Area Mid 9:01 min/m4 66
87 989 Charlie Michalsen 00:18:02.8Wisconsin Rapids Area Mid 9:01 min/m5 67
88 712 Erika Sleznkow 00:18:03.0Marshfield Middle School 9:01 min/m8 >7
89 984 Adelena Hartjes 00:18:03.2Wisconsin Rapids Area Mid 9:01 min/m6 68
90 708 Adeline Lonsdale 00:18:03.7Marshfield Middle School 9:01 min/m9 >7
91 648 Frankie Stefl 00:18:03.7John Muir Middle School 9:01 min/m14 >7
92 526 Danika Spets 00:18:04.9D. C. Everest 9:02 min/m12 >7
93 874 Lila Cuff 00:18:05.5Stevens Point 9:02 min/m12 >7
94 713 Riley Spaulding 00:18:07.7Marshfield Middle School 9:03 min/m10 >7
95 703 Claire Dorshorst 00:18:09.3Marshfield Middle School 9:04 min/m11 >7
96 871 Sophia Bluma 00:18:18.3Stevens Point 9:09 min/m13 >7
97 875 Calleigh Flisakowski 00:18:22.2Stevens Point 9:11 min/m14 >7
98 778 Miley Wayerski 00:18:22.4Mosinee Middle School 9:11 min/m3 69
99 627 Brooklyn Freiberg 00:18:22.9John Muir Middle School 9:11 min/m15 >7

100 988 Sydney Meyer 00:18:27.1Wisconsin Rapids Area Mid 9:13 min/m7 70
101 518 Madalyn Karsnia 00:18:28.0D. C. Everest 9:14 min/m13 >7
102 641 Sidney Poole 00:18:28.7John Muir Middle School 9:14 min/m16 >7
103 491 Juanita Marie Diese 00:18:29.2Antigo 9:14 min/m2 <5
104 991 Lily Zellner 00:18:30.7Wisconsin Rapids Area Mid 9:15 min/m8 >7
105 776 Emily Verhasselt 00:18:32.9Mosinee Middle School 9:16 min/m4 71
106 808 Gracie Van Vuren 00:18:36.2Prairie River Middle School 9:18 min/m6 72
107 634 Emily Jahns 00:18:39.2John Muir Middle School 9:19 min/m17 >7
108 832 Madison Volkening 00:18:41.0Rhinelander 9:20 min/m8 >7
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Junior Smiley
D1 Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 16, 2021

Female

109 739 JOSEY  KRUG 00:18:42.7Medford Middle School 9:21 min/m13 >7
110 820 Karly Gillingham 00:18:44.1Rhinelander 9:22 min/m9 >7
111 510 Kenna Goff 00:18:44.5D. C. Everest 9:22 min/m14 >7
112 575 Lova Carlisle 00:18:52.5Horace Mann Middle Schoo 9:26 min/m8 >7
113 821 Kaleiha Glebke 00:18:56.1Rhinelander 9:28 min/m10 >7
114 802 Kirklin Hinz 00:18:57.1Prairie River Middle School 9:28 min/m7 73
115 622 Sohpia Cotey 00:19:05.6John Muir Middle School 9:32 min/m18 >7
116 806 Robin Schmidt 00:19:08.9Prairie River Middle School 9:34 min/m8 >7
117 616 Tesslyn Anderson 00:19:11.7John Muir Middle School 9:35 min/m19 >7
118 848 Mya Coffey 00:19:13.2Shawano Community 9:36 min/m7 74
119 651 Gianna Voigt 00:19:13.8John Muir Middle School 9:36 min/m20 >7
120 883 Abby Spaay 00:19:14.6Stevens Point 9:37 min/m15 >7
121 714 Haylen Stone 00:19:18.3Marshfield Middle School 9:39 min/m12 >7
122 775 Brooklyn Simonis 00:19:19.5Mosinee Middle School 9:39 min/m5 75
123 632 Kate Hostetler 00:19:19.9John Muir Middle School 9:39 min/m21 >7
124 801 Danica Henning 00:19:19.9Prairie River Middle School 9:39 min/m9 >7
125 585 Ella Scalcucci 00:19:21.0Horace Mann Middle Schoo 9:40 min/m9 >7
126 649 Amanda Straub 00:19:28.6John Muir Middle School 9:44 min/m22 >7
127 630 Paige Grubb 00:19:34.4John Muir Middle School 9:47 min/m23 >7
128 508 Eva Rose French 00:19:41.0D. C. Everest 9:50 min/m15 >7
129 823 Olivia Hartman 00:19:44.1Rhinelander 9:52 min/m11 >7
130 987 Kyree McMahon 00:19:50.0Wisconsin Rapids Area Mid 9:55 min/m9 >7
131 589 Aisha Tanimu 00:20:03.4Horace Mann Middle Schoo 10:01 min/m10 >7
132 990 Alayna Sparks 00:20:03.9Wisconsin Rapids Area Mid 10:01 min/m10 >7
133 822 Marisa Hartman 00:20:09.4Rhinelander 10:04 min/m12 >7
134 637 Braelyn Kubica 00:20:13.4John Muir Middle School 10:06 min/m24 >7
135 982 Makenna Cornette 00:20:21.7Wisconsin Rapids Area Mid 10:10 min/m11 >7
136 828 Reese Retallick 00:20:21.7Rhinelander 10:10 min/m13 >7
137 588 Alyvia Steinke 00:20:25.6Horace Mann Middle Schoo 10:12 min/m11 >7
138 818 Grace Cornelius 00:20:29.2Rhinelander 10:14 min/m14 >7
139 629 Jayden Grawien 00:20:31.3John Muir Middle School 10:15 min/m25 >7
140 716 Maeve Young 00:20:45.3Marshfield Middle School 10:22 min/m13 >7
141 734 Ada Freiberg 00:20:49.2Medford Middle School 10:24 min/m14 >7
142 509 Norah Gau 00:20:54.8D. C. Everest 10:27 min/m16 >7
143 512 Gretchen Hofmann 00:20:57.3D. C. Everest 10:28 min/m17 >7
144 587 Olivia Sorensen 00:21:01.4Horace Mann Middle Schoo 10:30 min/m12 >7
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Junior Smiley
D1 Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 16, 2021

Female

145 774 Edrea Nest 00:21:02.6Mosinee Middle School 10:31 min/m6 76
146 584 Jayda Pelky 00:21:05.3Horace Mann Middle Schoo 10:32 min/m13 >7
147 581 Pakue Mckinney 00:21:05.4Horace Mann Middle Schoo 10:32 min/m14 >7
148 576 Anneli Fyksen 00:21:14.2Horace Mann Middle Schoo 10:37 min/m15 >7
149 520 Emma McFarlane 00:21:14.4D. C. Everest 10:37 min/m18 >7
150 523 Gwyneth Perkins 00:21:19.2D. C. Everest 10:39 min/m19 >7
151 715 Lauren Wendell 00:21:19.5Marshfield Middle School 10:39 min/m14 >7
152 625 Brooklyn Dolphin 00:21:22.5John Muir Middle School 10:41 min/m26 >7
153 777 Isabella Verhasselt 00:21:25.9Mosinee Middle School 10:42 min/m7 77
154 650 Tabraea Van Handel 00:21:26.2John Muir Middle School 10:43 min/m27 >7
155 580 Emily Hohenstein 00:21:28.7Horace Mann Middle Schoo 10:44 min/m16 >7
156 636 Clara Koser 00:21:29.4John Muir Middle School 10:44 min/m28 >7
157 709 Nora Martin 00:21:34.1Marshfield Middle School 10:47 min/m15 >7
158 640 Ashley Poole 00:21:50.9John Muir Middle School 10:55 min/m29 >7
159 817 Paytn Bowman 00:22:32.7Rhinelander 11:16 min/m15 >7
160 744 LAUREN  STARK 00:23:40.9Medford Middle School 11:50 min/m15 >7
161 578 Shea Hasting 00:23:51.0Horace Mann Middle Schoo 11:55 min/m17 >7
162 492 Zoe Edwards 00:24:57.4Antigo 12:28 min/m3 <5
163 825 Skyla Kilen 00:25:00.2Rhinelander 12:30 min/m16 >7
164 527 Vanessa Woodward 00:25:13.0D. C. Everest 12:36 min/m20 >7
165 514 Nevaeh Imig 00:25:20.2D. C. Everest 12:40 min/m21 >7
166 705 Natalie Hunter 00:25:38.9Marshfield Middle School 12:49 min/m16 >7
167 846 Riley Askinette 00:27:28.7Shawano Community 13:44 min/m8 >7
168 849 Kya Grove 00:27:33.2Shawano Community 13:46 min/m9 >7
169 733 Aurora Fallos 00:28:00.9Medford Middle School 14:00 min/m16 >7
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Junior Smiley
D1 Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 16, 2021 Girls

Team name:
Team result: 43 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point 

Team Points

01:13:03Team Time

1 1 872 Tessa Bruckhart 12:45.4 1

2 6 879 Ashley Miller 14:47.3 6

3 9 885 Grayce Wojcik 14:56.2 9

4 10 880 Mary Rangel 15:09.3 10

5 17 870 Ariana Alimi 15:24.5 17

6 18 884 Emily Symonds 15:28.7 18

7 35 876 Mercy Harrell 16:03.7 35

8 37 877 Grace Isherwood 16:08.6 >7

9 39 878 Lauren Johnson 16:13.0 >7

10 54 873 Ava Bushmaker 16:46.0 >7

11 71 881 Madelyn Riley 17:30.3 >7

12 93 874 Lila Cuff 18:05.5 >7

13 96 871 Sophia Bluma 18:18.3 >7

14 97 875 Calleigh Flisakowski 18:22.2 >7

15 120 883 Abby Spaay 19:14.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 78 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford Middle School

Team Points

01:15:15Team Time

1 2 738 Lindsay Kahn 13:38.9 2

2 5 743 MALLORY  RICHTER 14:41.4 5

3 20 745 Makenna Tlusty 15:29.4 20

4 25 731 WILLOW  DASSOW 15:41.4 25

5 26 742 LEAH  PERLMAN 15:43.6 26

6 33 736 KATE  GIERL 15:53.8 33

7 48 740 Morgan Liske 16:28.3 45

8 51 730 Autumn Cooley 16:33.6 >7

9 61 735 KELLA  GEBERT 17:10.9 >7

10 62 746 LISELLE  WEILER 17:12.0 >7

11 64 732 Adalyn Dittrich 17:19.9 >7

12 82 728 ESME  ANDERSON 17:52.8 >7

13 109 739 JOSEY  KRUG 18:42.7 >7

14 141 734 Ada Freiberg 20:49.2 >7

15 160 744 LAUREN  STARK 23:40.9 >7

16 169 733 Aurora Fallos 28:00.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 84 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Muir Middle School

Team Points

01:17:04Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 84 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Muir Middle School

Team Points

01:17:04Team Time

1 13 623 Sheila Danielson 15:17.6 13

2 15 631 Zoe Hoff 15:22.9 15

3 16 628 Gianna Galang 15:23.4 16

4 19 635 Tessa Knezic 15:28.7 19

5 21 621 Claire Chellevold 15:30.9 21

6 36 619 Carlee Bloom 16:06.6 36

7 40 645 Ruby Scholke 16:15.2 38

8 60 643 Elizabeth Schneeberger 17:10.6 >7

9 63 618 AvaKataria Bizjak 17:13.2 >7

10 66 626 Ava Downing 17:24.8 >7

11 68 617 Olivia Benes 17:27.5 >7

12 80 644 Gracyn Schoepke 17:52.2 >7

13 84 647 Isla Siewert 18:00.4 >7

14 91 648 Frankie Stefl 18:03.7 >7

15 99 627 Brooklyn Freiberg 18:22.9 >7

16 102 641 Sidney Poole 18:28.7 >7

17 107 634 Emily Jahns 18:39.2 >7

18 115 622 Sohpia Cotey 19:05.6 >7

19 117 616 Tesslyn Anderson 19:11.7 >7

20 119 651 Gianna Voigt 19:13.8 >7

21 123 632 Kate Hostetler 19:19.9 >7

22 126 649 Amanda Straub 19:28.6 >7

23 127 630 Paige Grubb 19:34.4 >7

24 134 637 Braelyn Kubica 20:13.4 >7

25 139 629 Jayden Grawien 20:31.3 >7

26 152 625 Brooklyn Dolphin 21:22.5 >7

27 154 650 Tabraea Van Handel 21:26.2 >7

28 156 636 Clara Koser 21:29.4 >7

29 158 640 Ashley Poole 21:50.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 103 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Shawano Community 

Team Points

01:16:42Team Time

1 3 852 Bailey Hendricks 13:51.9 3

2 4 847 Maci Beyer 14:37.6 4

3 8 850 Jillian Guenther 14:49.7 8

4 28 853 Evelyn Kuehl 15:46.5 28

5 75 851 Kierstyn Halstead 17:35.2 60

6 85 854 Zoe Sipple 18:01.6 65

7 118 848 Mya Coffey 19:13.2 74

8 167 846 Riley Askinette 27:28.7 >7

9 168 849 Kya Grove 27:33.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 149 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

D. C. Everest 

Team Points

01:19:20Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 149 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

D. C. Everest 

Team Points

01:19:20Team Time

1 22 525 Haileyanna Schober 15:33.6 22

2 27 515 Hope Jagodzinski 15:46.5 27

3 29 522 Morgan Pagel 15:47.0 29

4 32 521 Katie Merritt 15:52.1 32

5 41 503 Lydia Beilke 16:20.2 39

6 46 524 Macy Rentmeester 16:25.5 43

7 59 506 Mya Carungi 17:06.1 54

8 69 505 Briah Calhoun 17:27.7 >7

9 70 516 Isabelle Janke 17:29.5 >7

10 76 507 Ailsa Chmielewski 17:36.7 >7

11 77 519 Sierra Lemma 17:46.9 >7

12 92 526 Danika Spets 18:04.9 >7

13 101 518 Madalyn Karsnia 18:28.0 >7

14 111 510 Kenna Goff 18:44.5 >7

15 128 508 Eva Rose French 19:41.0 >7

16 142 509 Norah Gau 20:54.8 >7

17 143 512 Gretchen Hofmann 20:57.3 >7

18 149 520 Emma McFarlane 21:14.4 >7

19 150 523 Gwyneth Perkins 21:19.2 >7

20 164 527 Vanessa Woodward 25:13.0 >7

21 165 514 Nevaeh Imig 25:20.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 149 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Horace Mann Middle School

Team Points

01:19:29Team Time

1 12 579 Lilina Hoenisch 15:15.7 12

2 23 572 Rowan Ballard 15:35.1 23

3 24 574 Margaret Bennett 15:38.2 24

4 45 590 McKaea Taylor 16:25.1 42

5 52 577 Elliana Graham 16:33.9 48

6 67 583 Anja Oestreich 17:25.4 56

7 72 573 Hailey Bass 17:31.1 57

8 112 575 Lova Carlisle 18:52.5 >7

9 125 585 Ella Scalcucci 19:21.0 >7

10 131 589 Aisha Tanimu 20:03.4 >7

11 137 588 Alyvia Steinke 20:25.6 >7

12 144 587 Olivia Sorensen 21:01.4 >7

13 146 584 Jayda Pelky 21:05.3 >7

14 147 581 Pakue Mckinney 21:05.4 >7

15 148 576 Anneli Fyksen 21:14.2 >7

16 155 580 Emily Hohenstein 21:28.7 >7

17 161 578 Shea Hasting 23:51.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 197 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield Middle School

Team Points

01:21:14Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 197 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield Middle School

Team Points

01:21:14Team Time

1 30 704 Ava Forst 15:49.2 30

2 31 701 Kassidy Christopher 15:51.3 31

3 44 710 Miriam McKee 16:24.7 41

4 49 702 Emmalynn Clements 16:30.6 46

5 53 707 Madelynne Kundinger 16:37.7 49

6 58 700 Elianna Bores 17:05.5 53

7 79 711 Natalie Schmitt 17:51.4 62

8 88 712 Erika Sleznkow 18:03.0 >7

9 90 708 Adeline Lonsdale 18:03.7 >7

10 94 713 Riley Spaulding 18:07.7 >7

11 95 703 Claire Dorshorst 18:09.3 >7

12 121 714 Haylen Stone 19:18.3 >7

13 140 716 Maeve Young 20:45.3 >7

14 151 715 Lauren Wendell 21:19.5 >7

15 157 709 Nora Martin 21:34.1 >7

16 166 705 Natalie Hunter 25:38.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 200 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prairie River Middle School

Team Points

01:21:37Team Time

1 7 805 Norah Schmidt 14:49.4 7

2 47 804 Karlee Ravn 16:27.9 44

3 50 807 Charlotte Van Der Nest 16:33.0 47

4 55 803 Madlyn Hunter 16:46.2 50

5 57 809 Natalia Woller 16:59.6 52

6 106 808 Gracie Van Vuren 18:36.2 72

7 114 802 Kirklin Hinz 18:57.1 73

8 116 806 Robin Schmidt 19:08.9 >7

9 124 801 Danica Henning 19:19.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 204 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rhinelander 

Team Points

01:22:56Team Time

1 11 826 Ella Miljevich 15:15.7 11

2 34 831 Kayla Skubal 15:58.4 34

3 42 824 Aleece Johnson 16:20.6 40

4 73 829 Hayley Schiek 17:32.5 58

5 78 830 Kali Skubal 17:47.9 61

6 81 834 Karlie Yunkers 17:52.7 63

7 83 833 Claire Yunkers 17:54.0 64

8 108 832 Madison Volkening 18:41.0 >7

9 110 820 Karly Gillingham 18:44.1 >7

10 113 821 Kaleiha Glebke 18:56.1 >7

11 129 823 Olivia Hartman 19:44.1 >7

12 133 822 Marisa Hartman 20:09.4 >7

13 136 828 Reese Retallick 20:21.7 >7

14 138 818 Grace Cornelius 20:29.2 >7

15 159 817 Paytn Bowman 22:32.7 >7

16 163 825 Skyla Kilen 25:00.2 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 276 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Area Middle Sch

Team Points

01:26:32Team Time

1 38 981 Josaphine Adamski 16:08.8 37

2 56 983 Kendall Foley 16:52.6 51

3 65 985 Natalie Henslin 17:24.1 55

4 86 986 Mackenzie Keip 18:02.7 66

5 87 989 Charlie Michalsen 18:02.8 67

6 89 984 Adelena Hartjes 18:03.2 68

7 100 988 Sydney Meyer 18:27.1 70

8 104 991 Lily Zellner 18:30.7 >7

9 130 987 Kyree McMahon 19:50.0 >7

10 132 990 Alayna Sparks 20:03.9 >7

11 135 982 Makenna Cornette 20:21.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 288 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee Middle School

Team Points

01:29:13Team Time

1 14 772 Paetyn Jirschele 15:22.9 14

2 74 771 Kylie Bartnik 17:34.2 59

3 98 778 Miley Wayerski 18:22.4 69

4 105 776 Emily Verhasselt 18:32.9 71

5 122 775 Brooklyn Simonis 19:19.5 75

6 145 774 Edrea Nest 21:02.6 76

7 153 777 Isabella Verhasselt 21:25.9 77

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Antigo 

Team Points

Team Time

1 43 493 Virginia Praslowicz 16:22.9 <5

2 103 491 Juanita Marie Diese 18:29.2 <5

3 162 492 Zoe Edwards 24:57.4 <5
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Junior Smiley
D1 Boys

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stevens Point 19 26

2 D. C. Everest 118 28

3 Horace Mann Middle School 120 22

4 John Muir Middle School 122 27

5 Medford Middle School 155 9

6 Shawano Community 172 13

7 Mosinee Middle School 188 12

8 Rhinelander 210 7

9 Antigo 247 8

10 Marshfield Middle School 250 9

11 Wisconsin Rapids Area Middle Sch 264 6

12 Prairie River Middle School 294 7
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Junior Smiley
D1 Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 16, 2021

Male

1 897 Ben Hopp 00:11:47.8Stevens Point 5:53 min/m1 1
2 862 Josiah Kuehl 00:11:52.0Shawano Community 5:56 min/m1 2
3 900 Dash Kvatek 00:12:07.0Stevens Point 6:03 min/m2 3
4 896 Zach Hinchcliffe 00:12:25.3Stevens Point 6:12 min/m3 4
5 889 Alex Dziak 00:12:41.0Stevens Point 6:20 min/m4 5
6 899 John Jazdzewski 00:12:50.7Stevens Point 6:25 min/m5 6
7 895 John Hagen 00:12:53.3Stevens Point 6:26 min/m6 7
8 887 Karsen Bushman 00:12:55.2Stevens Point 6:27 min/m7 8
9 811 Eric Gruenenwald 00:13:04.3Prairie River Middle School 6:32 min/m1 9

10 719 Ethan Drevlow 00:13:07.3Marshfield Middle School 6:33 min/m1 10
11 552 Will VanSlyke 00:13:22.0D. C. Everest 6:41 min/m1 11
12 605 John Kraft 00:13:29.0Horace Mann Middle Schoo 6:44 min/m1 12
13 913 Ben Troyer 00:13:32.8Stevens Point 6:46 min/m8 >7
14 912 Jayden Suehs 00:13:33.2Stevens Point 6:46 min/m9 >7
15 602 Nick Johnkoski 00:13:35.3Horace Mann Middle Schoo 6:47 min/m2 13
16 914 Caden Weinfurter 00:13:35.5Stevens Point 6:47 min/m10 >7
17 906 Ethan O'Connell 00:13:36.8Stevens Point 6:48 min/m11 >7
18 898 Jacob Hyman 00:13:41.8Stevens Point 6:50 min/m12 >7
19 904 Zach Mutz 00:13:43.8Stevens Point 6:51 min/m13 >7
20 542 Kayden Merritt 00:13:44.0D. C. Everest 6:52 min/m2 14
21 910 Vincent Sapa 00:13:46.2Stevens Point 6:53 min/m14 >7
22 841 Jackson Weinzatl 00:13:57.2Rhinelander 6:58 min/m1 15
23 748 Will Daniels 00:13:58.3Medford Middle School 6:59 min/m1 16
24 998 Erik Michalsen 00:14:02.0Wisconsin Rapids Area Mid 7:01 min/m1 17
25 890 Samuel Enders 00:14:05.3Stevens Point 7:02 min/m15 >7
26 546 Ian Peters 00:14:08.1D. C. Everest 7:04 min/m3 18
27 888 Braden Drossel 00:14:08.4Stevens Point 7:04 min/m16 >7
28 592 Elliot Barber 00:14:08.8Horace Mann Middle Schoo 7:04 min/m3 19
29 840 Olin Slette 00:14:09.2Rhinelander 7:04 min/m2 20
30 665 Parker Helke 00:14:09.3John Muir Middle School 7:04 min/m1 21
31 666 Cullen Johnson 00:14:09.5John Muir Middle School 7:04 min/m2 22
32 684 William Zastrow 00:14:09.6John Muir Middle School 7:04 min/m3 23
33 664 Marcus Heise 00:14:13.3John Muir Middle School 7:06 min/m4 24
34 754 CORBYN  RADLINGER 00:14:15.0Medford Middle School 7:07 min/m2 25
35 594 Grayson Best 00:14:22.2Horace Mann Middle Schoo 7:11 min/m4 26
36 789 Garrison Miller 00:14:23.8Mosinee Middle School 7:11 min/m1 27
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Junior Smiley
D1 Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 16, 2021

Male

37 859 Teagan Harkey 00:14:28.7Shawano Community 7:14 min/m2 28
38 858 Quinten Harkey 00:14:30.2Shawano Community 7:15 min/m3 29
39 494 Rutger Busse 00:14:32.0Antigo 7:16 min/m1 30
40 994 Trey Dietrich 00:14:33.5Wisconsin Rapids Area Mid 7:16 min/m2 31
41 909 Oliver Peterson 00:14:33.6Stevens Point 7:16 min/m17 >7
42 680 Emmett Towle 00:14:35.4John Muir Middle School 7:17 min/m5 32
43 785 Spencer Lemke 00:14:43.0Mosinee Middle School 7:21 min/m2 33
44 757 HAYDEN  STREBIG 00:14:52.3Medford Middle School 7:26 min/m3 34
45 756 ADLER  STEINMAN 00:14:52.8Medford Middle School 7:26 min/m4 35
46 786 Sawyer Lynch 00:14:58.3Mosinee Middle School 7:29 min/m3 36
47 556 Finn Wolf 00:14:59.1D. C. Everest 7:29 min/m4 37
48 903 Grayson Meehan 00:15:00.1Stevens Point 7:30 min/m18 >7
49 539 Riley Lake 00:15:07.8D. C. Everest 7:33 min/m5 38
50 905 Mason Nordin 00:15:09.8Stevens Point 7:34 min/m19 >7
51 548 Quintin Schommer 00:15:22.2D. C. Everest 7:41 min/m6 39
52 530 Samuel Dassow 00:15:25.7D. C. Everest 7:42 min/m7 40
53 784 Nathan Kohnert 00:15:27.8Mosinee Middle School 7:43 min/m4 41
54 537 Alexander Jelen 00:15:29.1D. C. Everest 7:44 min/m8 >7
55 500 Case Meister 00:15:32.3Antigo 7:46 min/m2 42
56 498 Kayden Jaje 00:15:34.8Antigo 7:47 min/m3 43
57 667 Marcus Koenigs 00:15:43.7John Muir Middle School 7:51 min/m6 44
58 747 Cash Carbaugh 00:15:45.7Medford Middle School 7:52 min/m5 45
59 681 Grayson Welsh 00:15:46.5John Muir Middle School 7:53 min/m7 46
60 837 Aidan Lueder 00:15:48.0Rhinelander 7:54 min/m3 47
61 759 AYDEN  TYZNIK 00:15:49.2Medford Middle School 7:54 min/m6 48
62 652 Eli Akey 00:15:49.2John Muir Middle School 7:54 min/m8 >7
63 655 Conner Anklam 00:15:50.5John Muir Middle School 7:55 min/m9 >7
64 911 Jason Schiszik 00:15:50.8Stevens Point 7:55 min/m20 >7
65 653 Elijah Anderson 00:15:51.0John Muir Middle School 7:55 min/m10 >7
66 755 Peyton Ried 00:15:56.3Medford Middle School 7:58 min/m7 49
67 604 Jackson Kostyn 00:15:58.2Horace Mann Middle Schoo 7:59 min/m5 50
68 790 Alex Tourdot 00:16:01.3Mosinee Middle School 8:00 min/m5 51
69 857 Drew Hagedorn 00:16:02.2Shawano Community 8:01 min/m4 52
70 559 Ezra Zblewski 00:16:08.9D. C. Everest 8:04 min/m9 >7
71 901 Ben Landis 00:16:09.3Stevens Point 8:04 min/m21 >7
72 555 Aspen Wilde 00:16:11.4D. C. Everest 8:05 min/m10 >7
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Junior Smiley
D1 Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 16, 2021

Male

73 671 Brayden Melander 00:16:11.4John Muir Middle School 8:05 min/m11 >7
74 783 Evan Johnson 00:16:13.3Mosinee Middle School 8:06 min/m6 53
75 839 Austen Slette 00:16:16.0Rhinelander 8:08 min/m4 54
76 892 Nate Frank 00:16:18.2Stevens Point 8:09 min/m22 >7
77 595 Anders Bjerke 00:16:22.3Horace Mann Middle Schoo 8:11 min/m6 55
78 788 Christopher Martin 00:16:22.5Mosinee Middle School 8:11 min/m7 56
79 528 Graham Abt 00:16:25.8D. C. Everest 8:12 min/m11 >7
80 677 Charles Sharer 00:16:26.8John Muir Middle School 8:13 min/m12 >7
81 721 Alexander Parker 00:16:28.3Marshfield Middle School 8:14 min/m2 57
82 531 Ayden Duffett 00:16:29.5D. C. Everest 8:14 min/m12 >7
83 780 Ely Borth 00:16:29.8Mosinee Middle School 8:14 min/m8 >7
84 613 Cooper Valiska 00:16:37.5Horace Mann Middle Schoo 8:18 min/m7 58
85 606 Cristian Krezine 00:16:40.5Horace Mann Middle Schoo 8:20 min/m8 >7
86 782 Tanner Filipiak 00:16:42.3Mosinee Middle School 8:21 min/m9 >7
87 612 Isaac Tomaszewski 00:16:43.8Horace Mann Middle Schoo 8:21 min/m9 >7
88 608 Reed Nielson 00:16:55.0Horace Mann Middle Schoo 8:27 min/m10 >7
89 725 Paul Ugoretz 00:16:56.8Marshfield Middle School 8:28 min/m3 59
90 596 Hudson Brown 00:16:57.3Horace Mann Middle Schoo 8:28 min/m11 >7
91 615 Peter Winter 00:17:02.2Horace Mann Middle Schoo 8:31 min/m12 >7
92 718 Emerson DeJarlais 00:17:08.0Marshfield Middle School 8:34 min/m4 60
93 894 Hendrix Georgeson 00:17:08.0Stevens Point 8:34 min/m23 >7
94 861 Joseph Kelliher 00:17:08.5Shawano Community 8:34 min/m5 61
95 558 Logan Zander 00:17:11.8D. C. Everest 8:35 min/m13 >7
96 856 Caiden Cappaert 00:17:15.0Shawano Community 8:37 min/m6 62
97 496 Landon Higgins 00:17:16.3Antigo 8:38 min/m4 63
98 781 Wynter Borth 00:17:19.9Mosinee Middle School 8:39 min/m10 >7
99 720 Saket Kanchireddy 00:17:20.7Marshfield Middle School 8:40 min/m5 64

100 902 Thomas Marquardt 00:17:21.5Stevens Point 8:40 min/m24 >7
101 540 Kaeden Maahs 00:17:23.2D. C. Everest 8:41 min/m14 >7
102 908 Brady Peterson 00:17:27.2Stevens Point 8:43 min/m25 >7
103 670 Mason McMahon 00:17:28.8John Muir Middle School 8:44 min/m13 >7
104 752 Logan Langdon 00:17:31.7Medford Middle School 8:45 min/m8 >7
105 813 Jacob Mueller 00:17:33.6Prairie River Middle School 8:46 min/m2 65
106 610 Brayln Steinke 00:17:36.6Horace Mann Middle Schoo 8:48 min/m13 >7
107 726 Willis Weinzatl 00:17:41.0Marshfield Middle School 8:50 min/m6 66
108 997 Adin Kliewer 00:17:43.5Wisconsin Rapids Area Mid 8:51 min/m3 67
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Junior Smiley
D1 Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 16, 2021

Male

109 549 Gabriel Stewart 00:17:48.3D. C. Everest 8:54 min/m15 >7
110 995 Brycen Henslin 00:17:52.2Wisconsin Rapids Area Mid 8:56 min/m4 68
111 501 Kaden Schreopfer 00:17:56.0Antigo 8:58 min/m5 69
112 611 Demitrius Thao 00:18:13.1Horace Mann Middle Schoo 9:06 min/m14 >7
113 814 Orion PIllai 00:18:15.0Prairie River Middle School 9:07 min/m3 70
114 678 Wyatt Spromberg 00:18:17.3John Muir Middle School 9:08 min/m14 >7
115 554 Ryan Weller 00:18:18.5D. C. Everest 9:09 min/m16 >7
116 599 Bation Decker 00:18:21.7Horace Mann Middle Schoo 9:10 min/m15 >7
117 864 Charles Mailahan 00:18:23.1Shawano Community 9:11 min/m7 71
118 722 Connor Reisner 00:18:24.2Marshfield Middle School 9:12 min/m7 72
119 657 Miles Carlson 00:18:24.8John Muir Middle School 9:12 min/m15 >7
120 658 Lucas Dzurick 00:18:24.8John Muir Middle School 9:12 min/m16 >7
121 660 Peyton Fuller 00:18:25.3John Muir Middle School 9:12 min/m17 >7
122 544 Carter Moeller 00:18:29.0D. C. Everest 9:14 min/m17 >7
123 812 Treg Knospe 00:18:35.5Prairie River Middle School 9:17 min/m4 73
124 683 Roger Yang 00:18:37.6John Muir Middle School 9:18 min/m18 >7
125 835 Jonathan Campbell 00:18:39.3Rhinelander 9:19 min/m5 74
126 751 CULLEN  JONES 00:18:41.2Medford Middle School 9:20 min/m9 >7
127 838 Carter Nelson 00:18:51.8Rhinelander 9:25 min/m6 75
128 495 Blake Genske 00:19:03.5Antigo 9:31 min/m6 76
129 868 Blake Weishoff 00:19:06.7Shawano Community 9:33 min/m8 >7
130 550 Adam Suchy 00:19:09.0D. C. Everest 9:34 min/m18 >7
131 865 Maddox Reed 00:19:13.0Shawano Community 9:36 min/m9 >7
132 787 Cale Maahs 00:19:18.2Mosinee Middle School 9:39 min/m11 >7
133 810 Zachary Bacon 00:19:41.6Prairie River Middle School 9:50 min/m5 77
134 543 Benjamin Mevis 00:19:46.2D. C. Everest 9:53 min/m19 >7
135 536 Grady Hoops 00:19:55.8D. C. Everest 9:57 min/m20 >7
136 836 Wyatt Crowell 00:19:57.1Rhinelander 9:58 min/m7 78
137 673 Jayden Nix 00:19:59.0John Muir Middle School 9:59 min/m19 >7
138 723 Ehmrey Schmoll 00:20:03.0Marshfield Middle School 10:01 min/m8 >7
139 668 Kyler Kruzan 00:20:13.2John Muir Middle School 10:06 min/m20 >7
140 779 Jameson Barabas 00:20:14.2Mosinee Middle School 10:07 min/m12 >7
141 816 Landon Tessmer 00:20:15.2Prairie River Middle School 10:07 min/m6 79
142 676 Brady Schwabe 00:20:22.5John Muir Middle School 10:11 min/m21 >7
143 502 Braddock Spencer 00:20:28.8Antigo 10:14 min/m7 80
144 598 Zach Czajka 00:20:28.8Horace Mann Middle Schoo 10:14 min/m16 >7
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Junior Smiley
D1 Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 16, 2021

Male

145 601 Oliver Hornby 00:20:30.8Horace Mann Middle Schoo 10:15 min/m17 >7
146 497 Peyton Higgins 00:20:33.5Antigo 10:16 min/m8 >7
147 529 Liam Cetnarowski 00:20:35.7D. C. Everest 10:17 min/m21 >7
148 855 Austin Arrowood 00:20:45.1Shawano Community 10:22 min/m10 >7
149 597 Kellen Burton 00:21:21.0Horace Mann Middle Schoo 10:40 min/m18 >7
150 535 Julien Herrington 00:21:23.3D. C. Everest 10:41 min/m22 >7
151 659 Jackson Eckardt 00:21:29.2John Muir Middle School 10:44 min/m22 >7
152 533 Andrew Hanson 00:21:36.9D. C. Everest 10:48 min/m23 >7
153 672 Aiden Melby 00:21:38.0John Muir Middle School 10:49 min/m23 >7
154 553 William Waggoner 00:21:58.8D. C. Everest 10:59 min/m24 >7
155 614 Zach Walters 00:22:31.0Horace Mann Middle Schoo 11:15 min/m19 >7
156 661 Charly Galacia-Quiroz 00:22:55.0John Muir Middle School 11:27 min/m24 >7
157 724 Samuel Simone 00:22:55.1Marshfield Middle School 11:27 min/m9 >7
158 893 Jack Gardner 00:23:11.6Stevens Point 11:35 min/m26 >7
159 541 Dylan McGarry 00:23:22.8D. C. Everest 11:41 min/m25 >7
160 860 Owynn Helsel 00:23:34.6Shawano Community 11:47 min/m11 >7
161 593 Landon Bennett 00:23:38.3Horace Mann Middle Schoo 11:49 min/m20 >7
162 669 Gideon Mathias 00:23:41.0John Muir Middle School 11:50 min/m25 >7
163 869 Caleb Zierden 00:23:41.4Shawano Community 11:50 min/m12 >7
164 607 Malcom McEachin 00:23:50.3Horace Mann Middle Schoo 11:55 min/m21 >7
165 866 Cyrus Rekow 00:24:03.3Shawano Community 12:01 min/m13 >7
166 663 Ivan Gzibovskis 00:24:49.3John Muir Middle School 12:24 min/m26 >7
167 547 Henry Powers 00:24:52.7D. C. Everest 12:26 min/m26 >7
168 603 Cayden Klemp-North 00:25:09.6Horace Mann Middle Schoo 12:34 min/m22 >7
169 999 Peter Oswald 00:25:43.6Wisconsin Rapids Area Mid 12:51 min/m5 81
170 996 Ethan Huber 00:26:11.7Wisconsin Rapids Area Mid 13:05 min/m6 82
171 551 Logan Suchy 00:26:14.8D. C. Everest 13:07 min/m27 >7
172 679 Prince Thao 00:27:47.2John Muir Middle School 13:53 min/m27 >7
173 815 Preston Schmidt 00:27:52.6Prairie River Middle School 13:56 min/m7 83
174 538 Ian Kleman 00:29:23.1D. C. Everest 14:41 min/m28 >7
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Junior Smiley
D1 Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
September 16, 2021 Boys

Team name:
Team result: 19 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point 

Team Points

01:01:53Team Time

1 1 897 Ben Hopp 11:47.8 1

2 3 900 Dash Kvatek 12:07.0 3

3 4 896 Zach Hinchcliffe 12:25.3 4

4 5 889 Alex Dziak 12:41.0 5

5 6 899 John Jazdzewski 12:50.7 6

6 7 895 John Hagen 12:53.3 7

7 8 887 Karsen Bushman 12:55.2 8

8 13 913 Ben Troyer 13:32.8 >7

9 14 912 Jayden Suehs 13:33.2 >7

10 16 914 Caden Weinfurter 13:35.5 >7

11 17 906 Ethan O'Connell 13:36.8 >7

12 18 898 Jacob Hyman 13:41.8 >7

13 19 904 Zach Mutz 13:43.8 >7

14 21 910 Vincent Sapa 13:46.2 >7

15 25 890 Samuel Enders 14:05.3 >7

16 27 888 Braden Drossel 14:08.4 >7

17 41 909 Oliver Peterson 14:33.6 >7

18 48 903 Grayson Meehan 15:00.1 >7

19 50 905 Mason Nordin 15:09.8 >7

20 64 911 Jason Schiszik 15:50.8 >7

21 71 901 Ben Landis 16:09.3 >7

22 76 892 Nate Frank 16:18.2 >7

23 93 894 Hendrix Georgeson 17:08.0 >7

24 100 902 Thomas Marquardt 17:21.5 >7

25 102 908 Brady Peterson 17:27.2 >7

26 158 893 Jack Gardner 23:11.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 118 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

D. C. Everest 

Team Points

01:11:22Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 118 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

D. C. Everest 

Team Points

01:11:22Team Time

1 11 552 Will VanSlyke 13:22.0 11

2 20 542 Kayden Merritt 13:44.0 14

3 26 546 Ian Peters 14:08.1 18

4 47 556 Finn Wolf 14:59.1 37

5 49 539 Riley Lake 15:07.8 38

6 51 548 Quintin Schommer 15:22.2 39

7 52 530 Samuel Dassow 15:25.7 40

8 54 537 Alexander Jelen 15:29.1 >7

9 70 559 Ezra Zblewski 16:08.9 >7

10 72 555 Aspen Wilde 16:11.4 >7

11 79 528 Graham Abt 16:25.8 >7

12 82 531 Ayden Duffett 16:29.5 >7

13 95 558 Logan Zander 17:11.8 >7

14 101 540 Kaeden Maahs 17:23.2 >7

15 109 549 Gabriel Stewart 17:48.3 >7

16 115 554 Ryan Weller 18:18.5 >7

17 122 544 Carter Moeller 18:29.0 >7

18 130 550 Adam Suchy 19:09.0 >7

19 134 543 Benjamin Mevis 19:46.2 >7

20 135 536 Grady Hoops 19:55.8 >7

21 147 529 Liam Cetnarowski 20:35.7 >7

22 150 535 Julien Herrington 21:23.3 >7

23 152 533 Andrew Hanson 21:36.9 >7

24 154 553 William Waggoner 21:58.8 >7

25 159 541 Dylan McGarry 23:22.8 >7

26 167 547 Henry Powers 24:52.7 >7

27 171 551 Logan Suchy 26:14.8 >7

28 174 538 Ian Kleman 29:23.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 120 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Horace Mann Middle School

Team Points

01:11:34Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 120 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Horace Mann Middle School

Team Points

01:11:34Team Time

1 12 605 John Kraft 13:29.0 12

2 15 602 Nick Johnkoski 13:35.3 13

3 28 592 Elliot Barber 14:08.8 19

4 35 594 Grayson Best 14:22.2 26

5 67 604 Jackson Kostyn 15:58.2 50

6 77 595 Anders Bjerke 16:22.3 55

7 84 613 Cooper Valiska 16:37.5 58

8 85 606 Cristian Krezine 16:40.5 >7

9 87 612 Isaac Tomaszewski 16:43.8 >7

10 88 608 Reed Nielson 16:55.0 >7

11 90 596 Hudson Brown 16:57.3 >7

12 91 615 Peter Winter 17:02.2 >7

13 106 610 Brayln Steinke 17:36.6 >7

14 112 611 Demitrius Thao 18:13.1 >7

15 116 599 Bation Decker 18:21.7 >7

16 144 598 Zach Czajka 20:28.8 >7

17 145 601 Oliver Hornby 20:30.8 >7

18 149 597 Kellen Burton 21:21.0 >7

19 155 614 Zach Walters 22:31.0 >7

20 161 593 Landon Bennett 23:38.3 >7

21 164 607 Malcom McEachin 23:50.3 >7

22 168 603 Cayden Klemp-North 25:09.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 122 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Muir Middle School

Team Points

01:11:18Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 122 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Muir Middle School

Team Points

01:11:18Team Time

1 30 665 Parker Helke 14:09.3 21

2 31 666 Cullen Johnson 14:09.5 22

3 32 684 William Zastrow 14:09.6 23

4 33 664 Marcus Heise 14:13.3 24

5 42 680 Emmett Towle 14:35.4 32

6 57 667 Marcus Koenigs 15:43.7 44

7 59 681 Grayson Welsh 15:46.5 46

8 62 652 Eli Akey 15:49.2 >7

9 63 655 Conner Anklam 15:50.5 >7

10 65 653 Elijah Anderson 15:51.0 >7

11 73 671 Brayden Melander 16:11.4 >7

12 80 677 Charles Sharer 16:26.8 >7

13 103 670 Mason McMahon 17:28.8 >7

14 114 678 Wyatt Spromberg 18:17.3 >7

15 119 657 Miles Carlson 18:24.8 >7

16 120 658 Lucas Dzurick 18:24.8 >7

17 121 660 Peyton Fuller 18:25.3 >7

18 124 683 Roger Yang 18:37.6 >7

19 137 673 Jayden Nix 19:59.0 >7

20 139 668 Kyler Kruzan 20:13.2 >7

21 142 676 Brady Schwabe 20:22.5 >7

22 151 659 Jackson Eckardt 21:29.2 >7

23 153 672 Aiden Melby 21:38.0 >7

24 156 661 Charly Galacia-Quiroz 22:55.0 >7

25 162 669 Gideon Mathias 23:41.0 >7

26 166 663 Ivan Gzibovskis 24:49.3 >7

27 172 679 Prince Thao 27:47.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 155 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford Middle School

Team Points

01:13:45Team Time

1 23 748 Will Daniels 13:58.3 16

2 34 754 CORBYN  RADLINGER 14:15.0 25

3 44 757 HAYDEN  STREBIG 14:52.3 34

4 45 756 ADLER  STEINMAN 14:52.8 35

5 58 747 Cash Carbaugh 15:45.7 45

6 61 759 AYDEN  TYZNIK 15:49.2 48

7 66 755 Peyton Ried 15:56.3 49

8 104 752 Logan Langdon 17:31.7 >7

9 126 751 CULLEN  JONES 18:41.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 172 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Shawano Community 

Team Points

01:14:02Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 172 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Shawano Community 

Team Points

01:14:02Team Time

1 2 862 Josiah Kuehl 11:52.0 2

2 37 859 Teagan Harkey 14:28.7 28

3 38 858 Quinten Harkey 14:30.2 29

4 69 857 Drew Hagedorn 16:02.2 52

5 94 861 Joseph Kelliher 17:08.5 61

6 96 856 Caiden Cappaert 17:15.0 62

7 117 864 Charles Mailahan 18:23.1 71

8 129 868 Blake Weishoff 19:06.7 >7

9 131 865 Maddox Reed 19:13.0 >7

10 148 855 Austin Arrowood 20:45.1 >7

11 160 860 Owynn Helsel 23:34.6 >7

12 163 869 Caleb Zierden 23:41.4 >7

13 165 866 Cyrus Rekow 24:03.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 188 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee Middle School

Team Points

01:15:35Team Time

1 36 789 Garrison Miller 14:23.8 27

2 43 785 Spencer Lemke 14:43.0 33

3 46 786 Sawyer Lynch 14:58.3 36

4 53 784 Nathan Kohnert 15:27.8 41

5 68 790 Alex Tourdot 16:01.3 51

6 74 783 Evan Johnson 16:13.3 53

7 78 788 Christopher Martin 16:22.5 56

8 83 780 Ely Borth 16:29.8 >7

9 86 782 Tanner Filipiak 16:42.3 >7

10 98 781 Wynter Borth 17:19.9 >7

11 132 787 Cale Maahs 19:18.2 >7

12 140 779 Jameson Barabas 20:14.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 210 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rhinelander 

Team Points

01:18:50Team Time

1 22 841 Jackson Weinzatl 13:57.2 15

2 29 840 Olin Slette 14:09.2 20

3 60 837 Aidan Lueder 15:48.0 47

4 75 839 Austen Slette 16:16.0 54

5 125 835 Jonathan Campbell 18:39.3 74

6 127 838 Carter Nelson 18:51.8 75

7 136 836 Wyatt Crowell 19:57.1 78

Team name:
Team result: 247 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Antigo 

Team Points

01:20:52Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 247 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Antigo 

Team Points

01:20:52Team Time

1 39 494 Rutger Busse 14:32.0 30

2 55 500 Case Meister 15:32.3 42

3 56 498 Kayden Jaje 15:34.8 43

4 97 496 Landon Higgins 17:16.3 63

5 111 501 Kaden Schreopfer 17:56.0 69

6 128 495 Blake Genske 19:03.5 76

7 143 502 Braddock Spencer 20:28.8 80

8 146 497 Peyton Higgins 20:33.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 250 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield Middle School

Team Points

01:21:02Team Time

1 10 719 Ethan Drevlow 13:07.3 10

2 81 721 Alexander Parker 16:28.3 57

3 89 725 Paul Ugoretz 16:56.8 59

4 92 718 Emerson DeJarlais 17:08.0 60

5 99 720 Saket Kanchireddy 17:20.7 64

6 107 726 Willis Weinzatl 17:41.0 66

7 118 722 Connor Reisner 18:24.2 72

8 138 723 Ehmrey Schmoll 20:03.0 >7

9 157 724 Samuel Simone 22:55.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 264 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Area Middle Sch

Team Points

01:29:56Team Time

1 24 998 Erik Michalsen 14:02.0 17

2 40 994 Trey Dietrich 14:33.5 31

3 108 997 Adin Kliewer 17:43.5 67

4 110 995 Brycen Henslin 17:52.2 68

5 169 999 Peter Oswald 25:43.6 81

6 170 996 Ethan Huber 26:11.7 82

Team name:
Team result: 294 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prairie River Middle School

Team Points

01:27:11Team Time

1 9 811 Eric Gruenenwald 13:04.3 9

2 105 813 Jacob Mueller 17:33.6 65

3 113 814 Orion PIllai 18:15.0 70

4 123 812 Treg Knospe 18:35.5 73

5 133 810 Zachary Bacon 19:41.6 77

6 141 816 Landon Tessmer 20:15.2 79

7 173 815 Preston Schmidt 27:52.6 83
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